SCM_kontrolni_Cimer

sprint 3,5 MHz 3,5 MHz 2023-05-13

Vysledky - individualni

Kategorie: D14 Limit: 40:00 Kontroly: 8 Délka: 2,2km

Misto

v A W N

PL
PL

Jméno

EXNEROVA Petra
PESKOVA Simona
NANKOVA Zuzana
FUCIKOVA Ema
FRYSOVA Zuzana

RISSKA Kristyna
SKRBKOVA Alzbeta

Volacka

Tym

ASP
ASP
AFK
GAP
DCH

DCH
AFK

23:55
25:54
27:59
30:27
32:39

42:13
46:01

Kontroly

o o 0 00 o

~



SCM_kontrolni_Cimer

sprint 3,5 MHz 3,5 MHz 2023-05-13

Vysledky - individualni

Kategorie: D16 Limit: 40:00 Kontroly: 9 Délka: 2,3km

Misto

—_

~N o v AW

Jméno

NOVOTNA Karolina
HENDRICHOVA Aneta
POLISENSKA Katerina
RIEDLOVA Karolina
ENDRSTOVA Magdalena
SOBOTOVA Veronika
DOUBRAVOVA Hana

Tym

FTU
AFK
GBM
DCH
ASP
AFK
DCH

18:15
21:50
23:04
24:23
25:27
29:20
33:57

Kontroly

© OV O VU O O o



SCM_kontrolni_Cimer

sprint 3,5 MHz 3,5 MHz 2023-05-13

Vysledky - individualni

Kategorie: M14 Limit: 40:00 Kontroly: 8 Délka: 2,4km

Misto

—_

O 0o N o U A W N

Jméno

NOVAK Adam
PESEK Jachym
KUTEK Matej
SLJADNEYV llja
VLASAK Sebastian
HAMOUZ Ondrej
CINK Krystof
HAMOUZ Martin
POLACEK Jakub

Volacka

Tym

GBM
FTU
FTU
BKA
FPA
ASP
ASP
ASP
FPA

19:33
20:22
21:49
23:20
23:48
26:42
29:01
31:33
34:37

Kontroly

0 O 0 00 0 0 © 00 oo



SCM_kontrolni_Cimer

sprint 3,5 MHz 3,5 MHz 2023-05-13

Vysledky - individualni

Kategorie: M16 Limit: 40:00 Kontroly: 10 Délka: 2,8km

Misto

—_

o UM o WN

Jméno

BRUCKNER Filip
EXNER Tomas
SKRBEK Eduard
ENDRST Jachym
HOREJSI David
NIDRLE Lukas

Volacka

Tym

DCH
ASP
AFK
ASP
FPA
ELB

Cas

25:00
25:28
26:35
29:00
34:46
37:14

Kontroly

10
10
10
10
10
10



